DAY of EVENT

Day

TIME of Clinic:

Cleburne, Stephenville, Granbury, Keene, Mansfield Areas

FREE FLU VACCINE

Stay healthy this
season, get your flu
vaccine early!

FREE

No Insurance required

No Copay

LOCATION

9/11/2025 Thurs |09:00AM-12:30PM 2125 N. Nolan River Rd., Cleburne Tx 76033
9/18/2025 Thurs (8:00AM -12:00PM 110 S. Main St., Gordon Tx 76453
9/18/2025 Thurs [2:30PM -5:30PM 118 E. Strawn Tx 76

9/24/2025 Wed |5:30PM-8:00PM 219 W Fourth St; Keene TX 76031
9/28/2025 Sun |8:30AM -12:30PM 500 E. Dallas St.; Mansfield Tx 76063
10/1/2025 Wed [9:00AM -12:00PM 1411 Crawford Ave.; Granbury Tx 76048
10/1/2025 Wed |4:30PM -6:00 PM 422 W. Washington St.; Stephenville Tx 76401
10/2/2025 Thurs (3:00PM-6:00PM 220 E. Live Oak; Dublin Tx 76446
10/5/2025 Sun |8:30AM -12:00PM 1300 W. Westhill Dr; Cleburne Tx 76033
10/7/2025 Tue |4:30PM-6:30 PM 1601 Henderson St.; Cleburne Tx 76033
10/9/2025 Thurs |1:30 PM -5:00PM 2723 Maplewood 5t.; Granbury Tx 76048
10/25/2025 Sat  |8:30AM -2:30PM 302 S. Main St.; Cleburne Tx 76033
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